
CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

VANNELLA Luca I SBRONZI DI RIACE 4 1 2 1

DUDINE Luca I SBRONZI DI RIACE 9 1 1 2 2 1 2

GUERCIO Federico I SBRONZI DI RIACE 14 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 2 1 2

PUGLIESE Manuel I SBRONZI DI RIACE 26 1 2 2 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 4 3 2 2 1

FRANGINI Lorenzo I SBRONZI DI RIACE 30 2 2 1 3 1 2 1 3 2 1 2 1 4 2 3

URSICH Manuel I SBRONZI DI RIACE 8 1 2 2 1 1 1

GIACOMINI Nicholas I SBRONZI DI RIACE 56 4 5 2 1 2 4 4 2 1 3 4 3 2 1 3 6 1 2 4 2

AFFATATI Stefano I SBRONZI DI RIACE 12 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 2

DRAGOTTO Davide I SBRONZI DI RIACE 4 1 1 1 1

RIGUTTO Marco I SBRONZI DI RIACE 4 1 1 1 1

FADINI Stefano I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

GRISON Sebastiano I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

JURINCIC Luca I SBRONZI DI RIACE 2 2

VARDABASSO Alex I SBRONZI DI RIACE 4 1 1 2

DI RAGOGNA Raul I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

SENGUL Levent MUJATEAM 0

GIORGINI Cristian MUJATEAM 22 1 3 1 3 2 1 2 3 1 1 1 2 1

CARPENETTI Mattia MUJATEAM 1 1

BINETTI Lorenzo MUJATEAM 0

LUCARI Lorenzo MUJATEAM 2 1 1

GIACOMINI Erik MUJATEAM 2 1 1

IVANOV Alexei MUJATEAM 0

TOMAT Davide MUJATEAM 1 1

CIACCHI Viktor MUJATEAM 0

TROPEANO Gabriel MUJATEAM 9 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1

RAVANETTI Andrea MUJATEAM 10 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1

VENTURA Mattia MUJATEAM 12 1 1 1 1 2 2 3 1

DRUZGA Sebastian MUJATEAM 2 1 1

LEO Gabriele MUJATEAM 0

BRISOTTO Mauro MUJATEAM 4 1 1 1 1

ERAMO Massimiliano MUJATEAM 0

FRISON PUGLIA Filippo MUJATEAM 0

LUANDU Alexei MUJATEAM 0

BENES Luca MUJATEAM 9 1 1 1 2 2 2

SENGUL Levent MUJATEAM 0

MUJATEAM 0

MUJATEAM 0

MUJATEAM 0

MUJATEAM 0

MUJATEAM 0

MUJATEAM 0

MUJATEAM 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

GOIA Tullio ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 0

CUSATI Michele ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 13 1 1 3 1 1 2 2 2

GREGORAT Stefano ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 0

GARGIULO Manuel ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 0

CRESEVICH Marco ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 14 1 2 2 1 1 1 3 2 1

PECCHIAR Joy ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 14 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 1

MIRABELLA Denis ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 2 1 1

LENASSI Denis ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 15 3 2 1 2 3 2 1 1

FRANZO' Marco ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 0

PINCIN Luca ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 0

KERMEZ Walter ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 13 3 3 1 1 1 1 2 1

ZECCONE Giovanni ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 3 2 1

MONARO Matteo ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 0

SELE Domenico ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 1 1

PAPARO Ruben ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 2 1 1

TREMUL Andrea ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 5 3 1 1

STERNI Riccardo ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 0

SALVAGNO Kevin ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 0

DE MARTIN PRINTER Marc ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 1 1

DRAGONE Domenico ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 0

ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 0

ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 0

ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 0

ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 0

ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 0

ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 0

ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

ZUCCA Massimo HERTA VERNELLO 4 2 1 1

COSOLI Andrea HERTA VERNELLO 0

POLETTI Simone HERTA VERNELLO 3 1 1 1

CARDUZZO Antonio HERTA VERNELLO 0

CECCHINI Luca HERTA VERNELLO 1 1

BON Daniele HERTA VERNELLO 2 1 1

ZANINI Pietro HERTA VERNELLO 27 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 2 3 3 1 4 2 2 1

ZAMPINI Damiano HERTA VERNELLO 16 1 1 1 3 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 1

LUDSOR Yari HERTA VERNELLO 1 1

MAGGIORE Alessandro HERTA VERNELLO 1 1

CADENARO Daniele HERTA VERNELLO 0

CATALAN Giovanni HERTA VERNELLO 1 1

BASCHIERA Argante HERTA VERNELLO 7 2 1 1 1 1 1

PARENTIN Marco HERTA VERNELLO 0

BELLANTUONO Gabriele HERTA VERNELLO 9 1 2 1 1 4

STARACE Simone HERTA VERNELLO 1 1

ORNATELLI Cristian HERTA VERNELLO 0

PAROLIN Michael HERTA VERNELLO 1 1

HERTA VERNELLO 0

HERTA VERNELLO 0

HERTA VERNELLO 0

CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

DE VECCHI Carlo ADMIRA 0

MILANESE Manuel ADMIRA 20 1 5 4 2 2 2 1 3

BARDUZZI Alan ADMIRA 1 1

BURSICH Stefano ADMIRA 5 1 1 2 1

DEGRASSI BOB Nicolas ADMIRA 11 1 1 1 2 1 2 3



LOPRIORE Libero ADMIRA 1 1

FIFACO Roberto ADMIRA 14 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 3

MARSI Adriano ADMIRA 0

RESTAINO Mattia ADMIRA 0

CAPPONI Simone ADMIRA 1 1

COCCOLO Gianluca ADMIRA 0

APOLLONIO Andrea ADMIRA 0

BERNOBICH Stefano ADMIRA 0

BERNOBICH Matteo ADMIRA 0

VETRONE Andrea ADMIRA 3 1 2

LETTIERI Davide ADMIRA 3 3

DALBERTO Andrea ADMIRA 0

DALBERTO Luca ADMIRA 0

DALBERTO Davide ADMIRA 0

ROBERTI Stefano ADMIRA 1 1

DI BERNARDO Daniele ADMIRA 10 3 1 1 2 1 2

SAJN Giulio ADMIRA 0

MEROLA Antonio ADMIRA 0

D'ALESSANDRO Achille ADMIRA 0

CREVATIN Daniele ADMIRA 0

IANNUZZI Carlo ADMIRA 0

PETTENER Gabriele ADMIRA 4 4

DANDRI Gabriele ADMIRA 7 1 1 1 4

MONTANTE Alessio ADMIRA 0

TOSI Samuele ADMIRA 0

LAURENTI Gabriele ADMIRA 0

VALENTA Stefano ADMIRA 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

PEROSSA Gianluca REAL HOLD BOYS 0

GUASTAFERRO Saverio REAL HOLD BOYS 0

PABAZZETA Massimiliano REAL HOLD BOYS 0

CICOVIN Luca REAL HOLD BOYS 1 1

BERTOCCHI Mattia REAL HOLD BOYS 15 1 1 4 1 1 2 3 2

SCHREIBER Andrea REAL HOLD BOYS 0

JEVSCEK Daniele REAL HOLD BOYS 7 2 2 1 2

BOZZER Maurzio REAL HOLD BOYS 2 1 1

MICOR Stefano REAL HOLD BOYS 0

SABADIN Daniele REAL HOLD BOYS 8 4 1 1 2

SPINNATO Alessandro REAL HOLD BOYS 2 1 1

BONO Nicolò REAL HOLD BOYS 0

FALLETA Angelo REAL HOLD BOYS 0

RIGUTTO Luca REAL HOLD BOYS 0

CARUSO Sebastian REAL HOLD BOYS 1 1

JEVSCEK Alessio REAL HOLD BOYS 0

SUZZI Diego REAL HOLD BOYS 2 1 1

WEICHENBERGER Michele REAL HOLD BOYS 0

LONGO Omar REAL HOLD BOYS 3 1 1 1

SALVATO MARTINI JeanC REAL HOLD BOYS 4 1 1 1 1

PANGOS Alessandro REAL HOLD BOYS 0

FRANZUTTI Thomas REAL HOLD BOYS 2 1 1

VALENTI Angelo REAL HOLD BOYS 1 1

KALIK Michael REAL HOLD BOYS 2 2

MELE Marco REAL HOLD BOYS 2 2

BETTETO Simone REAL HOLD BOYS 1 1

PADOAN Christopher REAL HOLD BOYS 1 1



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

LAPASIN Marco VOLTAREN FC. 4 2 1 1

DEL ZOTTO Giacomo VOLTAREN FC. 18 1 3 1 2 2 1 2 2 1 2 1

ARDONE Vito Antonio VOLTAREN FC. 7 1 1 1 1 3

FATHI Salim VOLTAREN FC. 0

PESCE Antonio VOLTAREN FC. 1 1

BASILISCO Giovanni VOLTAREN FC. 0

MEMO Mirko VOLTAREN FC. 0

GIORGI Simone VOLTAREN FC. 0

BLASINA Giovanni VOLTAREN FC. 9 1 2 2 1 2 1

BASELLO Marco VOLTAREN FC. 3 1 1 1

PACORINI Paolo VOLTAREN FC. 0

KADILLARI Ezmerald VOLTAREN FC. 13 1 2 1 2 3 1 1 2

LORENZUTTI Lorenzo VOLTAREN FC. 35 1 2 1 2 2 4 3 1 4 1 3 2 1 1 2 2 3

STOCCA Giulio VOLTAREN FC. 19 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 2

DE VINCENZIS Andrea VOLTAREN FC. 0

CREVATIN Andrea VOLTAREN FC. 0

FILES Paolo VOLTAREN FC. 0

ZARDETTO Andrea VOLTAREN FC. 2 1 1

VOLTAREN FC. 0

VOLTAREN FC. 0

VOLTAREN FC. 0

VOLTAREN FC. 0

VOLTAREN FC. 0

VOLTAREN FC. 0

VOLTAREN FC. 0

VOLTAREN FC. 0

VOLTAREN FC. 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

KAURIN Vedran REAL PANZETTA 5 2 1 1 1

PUGLIESE Riccardo REAL PANZETTA 5 2 1 1 1

SUZZI Nereo REAL PANZETTA 5 1 1 1 1 1

KELEMEN Alessio REAL PANZETTA 16 3 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 2

LANZA Pasquale REAL PANZETTA 1 1

ZANNELLA Fabio REAL PANZETTA 0

POZZECCO Daniel REAL PANZETTA 11 1 1 1 1 3 1 2 1

VITALE Matteo REAL PANZETTA 1 1

LAKOSELJAK Luke REAL PANZETTA 1 1

MONDO Paolo REAL PANZETTA 1 1

FERRO Daniel REAL PANZETTA 3 2 1

ZANCOTTI Danilo REAL PANZETTA 0

GIGLIO Tommaso REAL PANZETTA 0

ANTONACCI Danilo REAL PANZETTA 0

ILJAZI Mirsad REAL PANZETTA 0

PETRE Razvan George REAL PANZETTA 0

LOJ Roberto REAL PANZETTA 0

OSMANI Behram REAL PANZETTA 7 6 1

BRKIC Amer REAL PANZETTA 2 2

RAMADANI Astrit REAL PANZETTA 4 2 1 1

SALMIN Jusufi REAL PANZETTA 2 2

AMODIO Alessandro REAL PANZETTA 10 5 4 1

FILARDO Vincenzo REAL PANZETTA 0

IONICIANU Madalin REAL PANZETTA 12 2 5 1 4

FECONJA Igor REAL PANZETTA 0

BOJIC Miroslav REAL PANZETTA 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

LIMOSANI Matteo PIZZ. LE NOGHERE \ LA CURVA SUD14 2 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 1

FALZONE Arcangelo PIZZ. LE NOGHERE \ LA CURVA SUD1 1

CASTIGLIA Simone PIZZ. LE NOGHERE \ LA CURVA SUD0

STODUTO Simone PIZZ. LE NOGHERE \ LA CURVA SUD19 1 3 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 1

MODOLA Pietro PIZZ. LE NOGHERE \ LA CURVA SUD25 2 5 2 1 2 1 1 4 1 2 1 3

BONDINI Emauele PIZZ. LE NOGHERE \ LA CURVA SUD2 1 1

CASCIANO Salvatore PIZZ. LE NOGHERE \ LA CURVA SUD29 1 2 2 2 4 6 2 2 1 1 4 2

AUGELLO Francesco PIZZ. LE NOGHERE \ LA CURVA SUD6 1 1 3 1

PEZZA Paolo PIZZ. LE NOGHERE \ LA CURVA SUD0

XHYLIQI Arianit PIZZ. LE NOGHERE \ LA CURVA SUD2 2

GIL Cesar PIZZ. LE NOGHERE \ LA CURVA SUD1 1

DZINIC Valid PIZZ. LE NOGHERE \ LA CURVA SUD2 1 1

NINOTTA Gaetano PIZZ. LE NOGHERE \ LA CURVA SUD1 1

DECHIRICO Pietro PIZZ. LE NOGHERE \ LA CURVA SUD2 2

PIETRAPERZIA Salvatore PIZZ. LE NOGHERE \ LA CURVA SUD1 1

CONIGLIO Nicolò PIZZ. LE NOGHERE \ LA CURVA SUD0

CURSIO Antonio PIZZ. LE NOGHERE \ LA CURVA SUD2 2

BUX Alessandro PIZZ. LE NOGHERE \ LA CURVA SUD1 1

DUDINE Cristian PIZZ. LE NOGHERE \ LA CURVA SUD0

RADIN Denis PIZZ. LE NOGHERE \ LA CURVA SUD0

PATRIARCHI Luca PIZZ. LE NOGHERE \ LA CURVA SUD1 1

CARIDDI Lorenzo PIZZ. LE NOGHERE \ LA CURVA SUD0

FATTORUSSO Massimo PIZZ. LE NOGHERE \ LA CURVA SUD0

MINERVA Marco PIZZ. LE NOGHERE \ LA CURVA SUD0

LIU Rosario PIZZ. LE NOGHERE \ LA CURVA SUD3 2 1

AMOROSO Daniele PIZZ. LE NOGHERE \ LA CURVA SUD2 2



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

SABADIN Luca F.C. PROSECCO 3 1 2

EL KHOURY Nicholas F.C. PROSECCO 1 1

NOBILE Sebastiano F.C. PROSECCO 1 1

MONTALTO Manuel F.C. PROSECCO 6 2 1 1 1 1

SPANO Lorenzo F.C. PROSECCO 1 1

PADELLA Simone F.C. PROSECCO 29 2 2 1 2 4 4 1 1 2 1 5 1 1 2

CRAUS Michael F.C. PROSECCO 22 2 3 3 2 1 1 2 2 1 2 2 1

BRAGATO Manuel F.C. PROSECCO 53 2 1 4 3 2 4 1 2 3 2 2 1 2 2 3 10 3 3 1 2

DANGELO Mattia F.C. PROSECCO 0

KRASNA Andrea F.C. PROSECCO 17 3 2 3 1 1 1 5 1

MASSAZZA Matteo F.C. PROSECCO 1 1

RADESSICH Erik F.C. PROSECCO 2 1 1

AGNOLETTO Luca F.C. PROSECCO 0

DI FAZIO Nathan F.C. PROSECCO 0

AGNOLETTO Gabriele F.C. PROSECCO 0

F.C. PROSECCO 0

F.C. PROSECCO 0

F.C. PROSECCO 0

F.C. PROSECCO 0

F.C. PROSECCO 0

F.C. PROSECCO 0

F.C. PROSECCO 0

F.C. PROSECCO 0

F.C. PROSECCO 0

F.C. PROSECCO 0

F.C. PROSECCO 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

MONAS Ennio U.S. GARIBALDI 6 1 1 1 1 1 1

NAPOLANO Antonio U.S. GARIBALDI 6 2 1 1 1 1

MORRESI Daniel U.S. GARIBALDI 3 1 1 1

MARRONE Vincenzo U.S. GARIBALDI 32 1 1 1 2 3 6 1 4 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 5

RAUBER Corrado U.S. GARIBALDI 15 1 2 1 1 1 2 3 1 1 2

NAPOLANO Giancarlo U.S. GARIBALDI 14 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

CANZIANI Massimiliano U.S. GARIBALDI 9 1 1 2 1 1 2 1

NASTI Manuel U.S. GARIBALDI 4 1 1 2

FACCHIN Kevin U.S. GARIBALDI 0

DE STEFANI Luca U.S. GARIBALDI 0

POLLIO Federico U.S. GARIBALDI 2 1 1

BRUNELLI Simone U.S. GARIBALDI 1 1

DJURIC Mihajla U.S. GARIBALDI 1 1

D'ALESIO Davide U.S. GARIBALDI 0

PAJKIC David U.S. GARIBALDI 0

RIOSA Lorenzo U.S. GARIBALDI 0

D'ALESIO Mauro U.S. GARIBALDI 0

ROMANO Dennis U.S. GARIBALDI 0

TRENTO Giacomo U.S. GARIBALDI 0

CARBONCICH Michele U.S. GARIBALDI 1 1

BLASINA Nicola U.S. GARIBALDI 0

U.S. GARIBALDI 0

U.S. GARIBALDI 0

U.S. GARIBALDI 0

U.S. GARIBALDI 0

U.S. GARIBALDI 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

SFECCI Giovanni INAZUMA SEVEN 6 2 2 1 1

BUSAN Marco INAZUMA SEVEN 2 1 1

DE ANGELIS Samuele INAZUMA SEVEN 19 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 4 1 2 1

BANDIERA Giacomo INAZUMA SEVEN 3 2 1

MARINO Valerio INAZUMA SEVEN 21 2 2 3 1 1 1 1 3 1 2 2 1 1

ODINO Christian INAZUMA SEVEN 0

BRECEVICH Andrea INAZUMA SEVEN 10 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 1

LAURO Fabrizio INAZUMA SEVEN 1 1

PELLIZER Gioele INAZUMA SEVEN 0

TOMASELLA FLAMIGNI UmbertoINAZUMA SEVEN 0

BISONI Teresa INAZUMA SEVEN 0

KILINC Okan INAZUMA SEVEN 0

ANGELI Moreno INAZUMA SEVEN 0

D'ANGELO Leonardo INAZUMA SEVEN 3 1 1 1

LALOVICH Matteo INAZUMA SEVEN 1 1

MIRABITO Claudio INAZUMA SEVEN 0

MARINO Gioele INAZUMA SEVEN 0

DE CARLI Alberto INAZUMA SEVEN 6 3 1 1 1

FABEN Alessio INAZUMA SEVEN 0

REATTI Lorenzo INAZUMA SEVEN 0

INAZUMA SEVEN 0

INAZUMA SEVEN 0

INAZUMA SEVEN 0

INAZUMA SEVEN 0

INAZUMA SEVEN 0

INAZUMA SEVEN 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

VANNELLA Luca I SBRONZI DI RIACE 3 3

DUDINE Luca I SBRONZI DI RIACE 11 2 1 3 3 1 1

GUERCIO Federico I SBRONZI DI RIACE 20 1 3 1 2 2 3 2 2 1 3

PUGLIESE Manuel I SBRONZI DI RIACE 9 2 1 2 3 1

FRANGINI Lorenzo I SBRONZI DI RIACE 32 1 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 2

URSICH Manuel I SBRONZI DI RIACE 8 3 1 1 1 2

GIACOMINI Nicholas I SBRONZI DI RIACE 44 3 3 2 1 3 3 3 2 3 1 3 2 3 1 1 3 1 1 3 2

AFFATATI Stefano I SBRONZI DI RIACE 3 3

DRAGOTTO Davide I SBRONZI DI RIACE 12 2 3 2 2 3

RIGUTTO Marco I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

FADINI Stefano I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

GRISON Sebastiano I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

JURINCIC Luca I SBRONZI DI RIACE 1 1

VARDABASSO Alex I SBRONZI DI RIACE 3 1 2

DI RAGOGNA Raul I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

SENGUL Levent MUJATEAM 0

GIORGINI Cristian MUJATEAM 34 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 3 1 3 2 2 2 3 2

CARPENETTI Mattia MUJATEAM 4 2 1 1

BINETTI Lorenzo MUJATEAM 0

LUCARI Lorenzo MUJATEAM 1 1

GIACOMINI Erik MUJATEAM 1 1

IVANOV Alexei MUJATEAM 0

TOMAT Davide MUJATEAM 1 1

CIACCHI Viktor MUJATEAM 0

TROPEANO Gabriel MUJATEAM 27 1 1 3 3 2 3 2 1 3 3 3 2

RAVANETTI Andrea MUJATEAM 16 3 3 2 2 3 1 2

VENTURA Mattia MUJATEAM 13 1 2 1 1 2 1 3 2

DRUZGA Sebastian MUJATEAM 0

LEO Gabriele MUJATEAM 0

BRISOTTO Mauro MUJATEAM 24 2 1 3 3 3 2 1 1 1 3 1 3

ERAMO Massimiliano MUJATEAM 0

FRISON PUGLIA Filippo MUJATEAM 0

BENES Luca MUJATEAM 11 1 1 1 3 3 2

SENGUL Levent MUJATEAM 0

MUJATEAM 0

MUJATEAM 0

MUJATEAM 0

MUJATEAM 0

MUJATEAM 0

MUJATEAM 0

MUJATEAM 0

MUJATEAM 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

GOIA Tullio ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 0

CUSATI Michele ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 16 3 2 1 3 2 1 3 1

GREGORAT Stefano ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 0

GARGIULO Manuel ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 1 1

CRESEVICH Marco ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 6 1 1 1 3

PECCHIAR Joy ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 15 2 1 3 1 3 2 1 2

MIRABELLA Denis ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 1 1

LENASSI Denis ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 39 1 3 2 3 3 3 2 1 2 2 1 3 3 1 3 3 3

FRANZO' Marco ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 0

PINCIN Luca ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 0

KERMEZ Walter ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 33 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2

ZECCONE Giovanni ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 10 1 3 2 1 3

MONARO Matteo ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 0

SELE Domenico ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 1 1

PAPARO Ruben ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 4 1 2 1

TREMUL Andrea ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 5 2 2 1

STERNI Riccardo ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 1 1

SALVAGNO Kevin ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 0

DE MARTIN PRINTER Marc ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 0

DRAGONE Domenico ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 0

ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 0

ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 0

ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 0

ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 0

ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 0

ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 0

ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

ZUCCA Massimo HERTA VERNELLO 9 1 1 1 3 3

COSOLI Andrea HERTA VERNELLO 8 3 1 1 1 2

POLETTI Simone HERTA VERNELLO 3 1 2

CARDUZZO Antonio HERTA VERNELLO 0

CECCHINI Luca HERTA VERNELLO 2 2

BON Daniele HERTA VERNELLO 0

ZANINI Pietro HERTA VERNELLO 49 1 1 3 3 1 2 3 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3

ZAMPINI Damiano HERTA VERNELLO 30 3 3 2 3 3 1 1 3 2 2 2 3 2

LUDSOR Yari HERTA VERNELLO 8 2 2 3 1

MAGGIORE Alessandro HERTA VERNELLO 4 2 2

CADENARO Daniele HERTA VERNELLO 0

CATALAN Giovanni HERTA VERNELLO 5 2 3

BASCHIERA Argante HERTA VERNELLO 15 1 3 2 3 1 1 3 1

PARENTIN Marco HERTA VERNELLO 2 2

BELLANTUONO Gabriele HERTA VERNELLO 8 1 2 1 1 3

ORNATELLI Cristian HERTA VERNELLO 1 1

STARACE Simone HERTA VERNELLO 0

PAROLIN Michael HERTA VERNELLO 0

HERTA VERNELLO 0

HERTA VERNELLO 0

HERTA VERNELLO 0

MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

DE VECCHI Carlo ADMIRA 6 1 3 2

MILANESE Manuel ADMIRA 29 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 2 3 3

BARDUZZI Alan ADMIRA 6 1 3 1 1

BURSICH Stefano ADMIRA 8 1 1 3 1 2

DEGRASSI BOB Nicolas ADMIRA 11 3 3 2 2 1



LOPRIORE Libero ADMIRA 9 2 3 1 3

FIFACO Roberto ADMIRA 21 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 3 3 2 3 1

MARSI Adriano ADMIRA 1 1

RESTAINO Mattia ADMIRA 0

CAPPONI Simone ADMIRA 3 3

COCCOLO Gianluca ADMIRA 0

APOLLONIO Andrea ADMIRA 0

BERNOBICH Stefano ADMIRA 0

MARTONE Francesco ADMIRA 2 2

VETRONE Andrea ADMIRA 2 2

LETTIERI Davide ADMIRA 3 3

DALBERTO Andrea ADMIRA 5 1 1 3

DALBERTO Luca ADMIRA 0

DALBERTO Davide ADMIRA 0

ROBERTI Stefano ADMIRA 2 2

DI BERNARDO Daniele ADMIRA 19 3 1 2 2 2 3 3 3

SAJN Giulio ADMIRA 0

MEROLA Antonio ADMIRA 2 2

D'ALESSANDRO Achille ADMIRA 1 1

CREVATIN Daniele ADMIRA 3 3

IANNUZZI Carlo ADMIRA 0

PETTENER Gabriele ADMIRA 3 3

DANDRI Gabriele ADMIRA 8 2 3 3

MONTANTE Alessio ADMIRA 0

TOSI Samuele ADMIRA 0

LAURENTI Gabriele ADMIRA 2 2

VALENTA Stefano ADMIRA 1 1



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

PEROSSA Gianluca REAL HOLD BOYS 0

GUASTAFERRO Saverio REAL HOLD BOYS 0

PABAZZETA Massimiliano REAL HOLD BOYS 0

CICOVIN Luca REAL HOLD BOYS 3 1 2

BERTOCCHI Mattia REAL HOLD BOYS 39 2 3 3 3 3 3 1 1 2 3 1 1 3 3 1 3 3

SCHREIBER Andrea REAL HOLD BOYS 0

JEVSCEK Daniele REAL HOLD BOYS 9 2 3 1 3

BOZZER Maurzio REAL HOLD BOYS 11 1 1 1 3 2 1 2

MICOR Stefano REAL HOLD BOYS 4 3 1

SABADIN Daniele REAL HOLD BOYS 11 3 3 2 3

SPINNATO Alessandro REAL HOLD BOYS 4 1 2 1

FALLETA Angelo REAL HOLD BOYS 0

RIGUTTO Luca REAL HOLD BOYS 0

CARUSO Sebastian REAL HOLD BOYS 2 2

CIVITA Giovanni REAL HOLD BOYS 6 1 3 2

JEVSCEK Alessio REAL HOLD BOYS 0

SUZZI Diego REAL HOLD BOYS 1 1

WEICHENBERGER Michele REAL HOLD BOYS 0

LONGO Omar REAL HOLD BOYS 3 2 1

SALVATO MARTINI JeanC REAL HOLD BOYS 8 2 2 1 3

PANGOS Alessandro REAL HOLD BOYS 0

FRANZUTTI Thomas REAL HOLD BOYS 6 2 2 2

VALENTI Angelo REAL HOLD BOYS 2 2

KALIK Michael REAL HOLD BOYS 6 1 3 2

MELE Marco REAL HOLD BOYS 2 2

BETTETO Simone REAL HOLD BOYS 2 2

PAOLETICH Davide REAL HOLD BOYS 1 1



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

LAPASIN Marco VOLTAREN FC. 1 1

DEL ZOTTO Giacomo VOLTAREN FC. 34 2 3 2 2 2 3 3 2 1 2 3 2 1 3 3

ARDONE Vito Antonio VOLTAREN FC. 3 1 2

FATHI Salim VOLTAREN FC. 0

PESCE Antonio VOLTAREN FC. 0

BASILISCO Giovanni VOLTAREN FC. 0

MEMO Mirko VOLTAREN FC. 1 1

GIORGI Simone VOLTAREN FC. 0

BLASINA Giovanni VOLTAREN FC. 5 1 3 1

BASELLO Marco VOLTAREN FC. 10 3 1 2 1 1 2

PACORINI Paolo VOLTAREN FC. 0

KADILLARI Ezmerald VOLTAREN FC. 12 1 3 2 3 3

LORENZUTTI Lorenzo VOLTAREN FC. 40 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 1 2 2 3 3 2 1 2

STOCCA Giulio VOLTAREN FC. 24 3 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 2 3 1 1 3

DE VINCENZIS Andrea VOLTAREN FC. 1 1

CREVATIN Andrea VOLTAREN FC. 0

FILES Paolo VOLTAREN FC. 1 1

ZARDETTO Andrea VOLTAREN FC. 0

VOLTAREN FC. 0

VOLTAREN FC. 0

VOLTAREN FC. 0

VOLTAREN FC. 0

VOLTAREN FC. 0

VOLTAREN FC. 0

VOLTAREN FC. 0

VOLTAREN FC. 0

VOLTAREN FC. 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

KAURIN Vedran REAL PANZETTA 5 3 2

PUGLIESE Riccardo REAL PANZETTA 10 2 1 1 3 3

SUZZI Nereo REAL PANZETTA 5 1 1 2 1

KELEMEN Alessio REAL PANZETTA 24 1 3 2 3 3 2 3 2 2 3

LANZA Pasquale REAL PANZETTA 8 2 1 1 2 2

ZANNELLA Fabio REAL PANZETTA 5 2 1 1 1

POZZECCO Daniel REAL PANZETTA 19 3 2 2 1 1 1 3 2 3 1

VITALE Matteo REAL PANZETTA 3 1 2

LAKOSELJAK Luke REAL PANZETTA 2 2

MONDO Paolo REAL PANZETTA 2 2

FERRO Daniel REAL PANZETTA 6 3 3

ZANCOTTI Danilo REAL PANZETTA 3 3

GIGLIO Tommaso REAL PANZETTA 0

ANTONACCI Danilo REAL PANZETTA 0

ILJAZI Mirsad REAL PANZETTA 2 1 1

PETRE Razvan George REAL PANZETTA 0

LOJ Roberto REAL PANZETTA 0

OSMANI Behram REAL PANZETTA 5 3 2

BRKIC Amer REAL PANZETTA 0

RAMADANI Astrit REAL PANZETTA 4 3 1

SALMIN Jusufi REAL PANZETTA 0

AMODIO Alessandro REAL PANZETTA 13 3 3 3 3 1

FILARDO Vincenzo REAL PANZETTA 5 2 1 2

IONICIANU Madalin REAL PANZETTA 9 3 3 1 2

FECONJA Igor REAL PANZETTA 0

BOJIC Miroslav REAL PANZETTA 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

LIMOSANI Matteo PIZZ. LE NOGHERE \ LA CURVA SUD16 1 2 2 3 2 3 3

FALZONE Arcangelo PIZZ. LE NOGHERE \ LA CURVA SUD2 1 1

CASTIGLIA Simone PIZZ. LE NOGHERE \ LA CURVA SUD0

STODUTO Simone PIZZ. LE NOGHERE \ LA CURVA SUD27 3 1 2 3 2 2 3 2 2 3 1 3

MODOLA Pietro PIZZ. LE NOGHERE \ LA CURVA SUD30 3 2 3 1 1 1 2 2 1 3 3 1 1 1 3 2

BONDINI Emauele PIZZ. LE NOGHERE \ LA CURVA SUD3 2 1

CASCIANO Salvatore PIZZ. LE NOGHERE \ LA CURVA SUD30 2 1 3 2 3 3 1 3 2 2 1 3 2 2

AUGELLO Francesco PIZZ. LE NOGHERE \ LA CURVA SUD1 1

PEZZA Paolo PIZZ. LE NOGHERE \ LA CURVA SUD0

XHYLIQI Arianit PIZZ. LE NOGHERE \ LA CURVA SUD0

GIL Cesar PIZZ. LE NOGHERE \ LA CURVA SUD3 3

DZINIC Valid PIZZ. LE NOGHERE \ LA CURVA SUD3 3

NINOTTA Gaetano PIZZ. LE NOGHERE \ LA CURVA SUD0

DECHIRICO Pietro PIZZ. LE NOGHERE \ LA CURVA SUD1 1

PIETRAPERZIA Salvatore PIZZ. LE NOGHERE \ LA CURVA SUD0

CONIGLIO Nicolò PIZZ. LE NOGHERE \ LA CURVA SUD0

GASHI Endrit PIZZ. LE NOGHERE \ LA CURVA SUD0

CURSIO Antonio PIZZ. LE NOGHERE \ LA CURVA SUD4 3 1

DUDINE Cristian PIZZ. LE NOGHERE \ LA CURVA SUD0

RADIN Denis PIZZ. LE NOGHERE \ LA CURVA SUD0

PATRIARCHI Luca PIZZ. LE NOGHERE \ LA CURVA SUD2 2

CARIDDI Lorenzo PIZZ. LE NOGHERE \ LA CURVA SUD0

FATTORUSSO Massimo PIZZ. LE NOGHERE \ LA CURVA SUD0

KALIK Michael (trasf) PIZZ. LE NOGHERE \ LA CURVA SUD1 1

AMOROSO Daniele PIZZ. LE NOGHERE \ LA CURVA SUD2 2

GUARISCO Luca PIZZ. LE NOGHERE \ LA CURVA SUD1 1



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

SABADIN Luca F.C. PROSECCO 5 1 1 1 1 1

EL KHOURY Nicholas F.C. PROSECCO 0

NOBILE Sebastiano F.C. PROSECCO 0

MONTALTO Manuel F.C. PROSECCO 6 1 3 1 1

SPANO Lorenzo F.C. PROSECCO 1 1

PADELLA Simone F.C. PROSECCO 33 1 3 2 1 3 3 2 2 1 3 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 1

CRAUS Michael F.C. PROSECCO 17 2 3 3 1 3 1 2 2

BRAGATO Manuel F.C. PROSECCO 53 3 2 3 2 2 1 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

DANGELO Mattia F.C. PROSECCO 0

KRASNA Andrea F.C. PROSECCO 15 1 1 2 2 2 2 1 2 2

MASSAZZA Matteo F.C. PROSECCO 0

VALENTI Alessandro F.C. PROSECCO 0

RADESSICH Erik F.C. PROSECCO 2 2

AGNOLETTO Luca F.C. PROSECCO 0

DI FAZIO Nathan F.C. PROSECCO 0

F.C. PROSECCO 0

F.C. PROSECCO 0

F.C. PROSECCO 0

F.C. PROSECCO 0

F.C. PROSECCO 0

F.C. PROSECCO 0

F.C. PROSECCO 0

F.C. PROSECCO 0

F.C. PROSECCO 0

F.C. PROSECCO 0

F.C. PROSECCO 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

MONAS Ennio U.S. GARIBALDI 13 2 2 3 2 2 2

NAPOLANO Antonio U.S. GARIBALDI 2 1 1

MORRESI Daniel U.S. GARIBALDI 12 1 2 1 2 2 2 1 1

MARRONE Vincenzo U.S. GARIBALDI 31 2 1 3 3 3 3 3 3 1 1 3 3 2

RAUBER Corrado U.S. GARIBALDI 19 3 2 1 3 3 3 1 3

NAPOLANO Giancarlo U.S. GARIBALDI 19 3 2 3 1 2 1 3 2 1 1

CANZIANI Massimiliano U.S. GARIBALDI 23 3 3 2 1 2 1 1 3 1 3 3

NASTI Manuel U.S. GARIBALDI 2 1 1

FACCHIN Kevin U.S. GARIBALDI 0

DE STEFANI Luca U.S. GARIBALDI 0

POLLIO Federico U.S. GARIBALDI 0

BRUNELLI Simone U.S. GARIBALDI 2 2

DJURIC Mihajla U.S. GARIBALDI 0

D'ALESIO Davide U.S. GARIBALDI 2 2

PAJKIC David U.S. GARIBALDI 0

RIOSA Lorenzo U.S. GARIBALDI 3 1 2

D'ALESIO Mauro U.S. GARIBALDI 2 2

ROMANO Dennis U.S. GARIBALDI 0

CARBONCICH Michele U.S. GARIBALDI 2 2

BLASINA Nicola U.S. GARIBALDI 0

U.S. GARIBALDI 0

U.S. GARIBALDI 0

U.S. GARIBALDI 0

U.S. GARIBALDI 0

U.S. GARIBALDI 0

U.S. GARIBALDI 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

SFECCI Giovanni INAZUMA SEVEN 7 1 2 1 1 2

BUSAN Marco INAZUMA SEVEN 1 1

DE ANGELIS Samuele INAZUMA SEVEN 34 3 3 2 2 2 3 2 1 3 3 2 3 3 2

BANDIERA Giacomo INAZUMA SEVEN 4 3 1

MARINO Valerio INAZUMA SEVEN 38 2 3 3 2 3 3 1 3 2 1 2 3 3 2 2 3

ODINO Christian INAZUMA SEVEN 4 1 1 2

BRECEVICH Andrea INAZUMA SEVEN 19 1 3 3 3 2 1 3 3

LAURO Fabrizio INAZUMA SEVEN 3 2 1

PELLIZER Gioele INAZUMA SEVEN 0

TOMASELLA FLAMIGNI UmbertoINAZUMA SEVEN 0

BISONI Teresa INAZUMA SEVEN 0

KILINC Okan INAZUMA SEVEN 0

ANGELI Moreno INAZUMA SEVEN 0

D'ANGELO Leonardo INAZUMA SEVEN 3 2 1

LALOVICH Matteo INAZUMA SEVEN 6 2 1 2 1

MIRABITO Claudio INAZUMA SEVEN 2 2

MARINO Gioele INAZUMA SEVEN 0

DE CARLI Alberto INAZUMA SEVEN 9 3 1 1 1 1 1 1

FABEN Alessio INAZUMA SEVEN 0

REATTI Lorenzo INAZUMA SEVEN 2 2



MIGLIORI PORTIERI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

MORETTO Michele I SBRONZI DI RIACE 60 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 3

I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

UGUR Ali MUJATEAM 13 1 3 2 3 3 1

ERAMO Massimiliano MUJATEAM 6 3 3

SAMPIERI Giuseppe MUJATEAM 6 1 2 3

LUDOVISI Alessandro MUJATEAM 15 2 2 3 3 3 2

DRUZGA Sebastiano MUJATEAM 12 3 3 3 3

SERLI Paolo ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 3 3

BAIS Stefano ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 5 2 2 1

BAN Federico ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 37 3 2 2 2 2 1 3 3 2 2 2 3 1 3 2 2 2

MATARRESE Alessandro ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 3 3

ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 0

STORCHI Alessia HERTA VERNELLO 59 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 2

HERTA VERNELLO 0

HERTA VERNELLO 0

HERTA VERNELLO 0

HERTA VERNELLO 0

HERTA VERNELLO 0

LOPRIORE Antonio ADMIRA 23 3 1 3 3 1 3 3 2 3 1

BARDUZZI Alan ADMIRA 9 3 2 2 2

APOLLONIO Andrea ADMIRA 3 3

CAPPELLI Roberto ADMIRA 8 3 3 2

LOPRIORE Libero ADMIRA 11 3 3 2 3

ADMIRA 0



MIGLIORI PORTIERI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

SCHREIBER Andrea REAL HOLD BOYS 11 3 3 2 3

PEROSSA Gianluca REAL HOLD BOYS 28 3 1 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2

FATTORUSSO Massimo REAL HOLD BOYS 1 1

PADOAN Christofer REAL HOLD BOYS 5 2 3

TUFANO Domenico REAL HOLD BOYS 1 1

REAL HOLD BOYS 0

GRAZIOLI Marco VOLTAREN FC. 57 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3

BASILISCO Giovanni VOLTAREN FC. 5 3 2

VOLTAREN FC. 0

VOLTAREN FC. 0

VOLTAREN FC. 0

GUARISCO Luca REAL PANZETTA 24 3 3 2 3 3 1 2 2 3 2

HROVATIC Stefano REAL PANZETTA 5 2 3

GOLINO Salvatore REAL PANZETTA 3 3

DU BAN Zeno REAL PANZETTA 6 3 1 2

CORRENTE Christian REAL PANZETTA 13 2 3 3 2 3

ROTARU Alexandru REAL PANZETTA 3 3

CURSIO Antonio PIZZ. LE NOGHERE \ LA CURVA SUD31 2 1 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 1 3 1 3

BUX Alessandro PIZZ. LE NOGHERE \ LA CURVA SUD3 3

FATONE Luigi Pio PIZZ. LE NOGHERE \ LA CURVA SUD6 1 1 2 2

GUARISCO Luca (trasf.) PIZZ. LE NOGHERE \ LA CURVA SUD0

DUDINE Cristian PIZZ. LE NOGHERE \ LA CURVA SUD5 2 3

MASSAZZA Matteo F.C. PROSECCO 21 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 3

D'ANGELO Mattia F.C. PROSECCO 25 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 3

SPANO Lorenzo F.C. PROSECCO 6 2 2 2

AGNOLETTO Gabriele F.C. PROSECCO 3 3



F.C. PROSECCO 0

MIGLIORI PORTIERI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

CONTRERAS Giona U.S. GARIBALDI 7 1 3 3

RIOSA Lorenzo U.S. GARIBALDI 5 2 3

TURCHETTI Omar U.S. GARIBALDI 13 3 2 3 3 2

BAIS Stefano U.S. GARIBALDI 2 2

TINTA Alessandro U.S. GARIBALDI 6 3 3

DORONZO Luca U.S. GARIBALDI 11 2 2 3 3 1

SUBER Marco U.S. GARIBALDI 6 3 3

ROMANO Dennis U.S. GARIBALDI 3 3

WIECKOWICZ Kristof U.S. GARIBALDI 9 3 3 3

PELLIZER Gioele INAZUMA SEVEN 8 2 1 2 3

ANGELI Moreno INAZUMA SEVEN 37 3 3 3 1 2 3 3 2 2 2 3 2 3 2 3

AGRICOLA Marco INAZUMA SEVEN 2 2

MARLETTA Antonio INAZUMA SEVEN 4 2 2

INAZUMA SEVEN 0
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